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CITY OF DUNKIRK LICENSED PLUMBERS 
 

 
James A. Meyer   City of Dunkirk Plumbing Inspector  #01-2016 

40 N. Roberts Road 

Dunkirk, NY 

 

 

OWNER                               NAME OF COMPANY                               LICENSE NUMBER 

 
Peter J. Peden  Citadel Services, Inc.    #02-2016 
1903 Washington Street 
Jamestown, NY  14701 
716-763-4567 
pjpeden@citadelpph.com 
 
John Militello   Kimil Construction, Inc.    #03-2016 
485 Kennedy Road 
Cheektowaga, NY  14227 
716-893-3660 
john@kimilco.com 
 
Barrett Greene  WNY Plumbing     #04-2016 
487 Erie Street 
Lancaster, NY 14086 
716-683-5455 
barrettg@wnyplumbing.com 
 
David T. Gugino  Gugino Plumbing & Heating Inc.   #05-2016 
160 Cushing Street                          
Fredonia, NY  14063 
716-679-0080 
dgugino@guginoph.com 
 
Michael R. Dollendorf Roy’s Plumbing, Inc.     #06-2016 
140 Cooper Avenue 
Tonawanda, NY  14150 
716-873-5000 
mrd@roysplumbing.com 
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Mark Mills   Mills Enterprises       #07-2016 
2596 S. Work Street  dba Roto Rooter Plumbing  
Falconer, NY  14733 
716-664-3260 
contact@rotorooterjamestown.com 
 
 
Lawrence Napieralski Casale Plumbing & Htg.       #08-2016 
829 Brigham Road 
Dunkirk, New York 14048 
716-366-1700 
casale@netsync.net 
 
Tom Langer                          TJ’s Plumbing & Heating                                  #09-2016 
1005 Allen St. 
Jamestown, NY 14701 
716-488-0066 
 
Mark A. Taylor                      East Amherst Plumbing Inc.                          #10-2016 
8734 Stahley Road 
East Amherst, NY 14051 
716-741-2759 
eap1976@aol.com 
 
David Muskopf  MLP Plumbing & Mechanical Inc.   #11-2016 
3198 Union Road 
Cheektowaga, NY 14227 
716-681-6997 
dmuskopf@mlpcorp.com 
 
Paul Rosiek   G&W Plumbing & Heating, Inc.   #12-2016 
5750 Cloverfield Dr. 
Hamburg, NY  14075 
716-648-7088 
gwplumbing7214@gmail.com 
 
James R. Swanson  JR Swanson Plumbing Co. Inc.   #13-2016 
413 103

rd
 Street 

Niagara Falls, NY 14304 
716-283-3802 
jswanson@jrswanson.com 
 
Kevin Glavey   A-Plus Plumbing     #14-2016 
4616 Berry Road 
Fredonia, NY 14063 
716-672-7147 
shankev@netsync.net 
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Mark Gugino   Mark Gugino Plumbing & Heating   #15-2016 
342 Central Ave. 
Fredonia, NY 14063 
716-679-7898 
 
Frank Grandinetti  Grand Jude Inc.     #16-2016 
909 Oliver Street 
N. Tonawanda, NY 14120 
716-694-5849 
grandjude@roadrunner.com 
 
John H. Langer  H Jacks Plumbing & Heating   #17-2016 
PO Box 485 
Celeron, NY 14720 
814-838-2239 
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